

INVOICE

SILVERNON COMPANY LIMITED
P.O. BOX 80417-80100
MOMBASA
KENYA
WELCOME!

PIN: P052029054D
BUYER PIN: A001757231W

FISCAL RECEIPT

1x 184,307.20
General trading 184,307.20 A
SUBTOTAL 184,307.20

TOTAL 184,307.20

TAXABLE VAT A 158,885.52
TOTAL VAT A 16.00% 184,307.20
TAX VAT A 16.00% 25,421.68
TOTAL WITHOUT TAX 158,885.52
TOTAL TAX 25,421.68

CASH 184,307.20
ITEM NUMBER 1

CONTROL UNIT NUMBERS

DATE: 19/05/2025 TIME: 08:50
CU serial No:

KRAMW017202210195748

CU Invoice Number:
0171957480000005490



RECEIPT NUMBER: 5999
DATE: 19/05/2025 TIME: 08:50

COMPANY LIMITED The Seller's Address:

RMARKETS

"P.O BOX 88361 MOMBASA G.P.O MOMBASA, DISTRICT:
MOMBASA DISTRICT, LOCALITY"

The Seller's PIN No:

P052029054D

60911

60911-1

scription:	Unit:	Price:	Quantity:	Total Amount:
402049 Vacuum ABESTS 1.0L	CTN	6533.76	4.00	26,135.04
ASS CUP G10709 2PCS/CTN	CTN	2778.84	5.00	13,894.20
40121004 Crop 5-20 FARMATE	CTN	2085.52	25.00	52,138.00
819-PVC 5mmx6Fx30M	ROL	3177.24	4.00	12,708.96
073-PVC 5mmx6Fx30M	ROL	3177.24	4.00	12,708.96
192-PVC 5mmx6Fx30M	ROL	3177.24	4.00	12,708.96
7 301002096-PVC FLOORING 0.35mmx6Fx30M	ROL	3177.24	4.00	12,708.96
8 301002138-PVC FLOORING 0.35MMx6Fx30M smooth	ROL	3177.24	5.00	15,886.20
9 301002092-PVC FLOORING 0.35mmx6Fx30M	ROL	3177.24	4.00	12,708.96
10 301002183-PVC FLOORING 0.35mmx6Fx30M	ROL	3177.24	4.00	12,708.96
Total:			63.00	184,307.20

375/-
345/-
2800/-

1557/-
2011 - 4250/-

Total Amount	184307.20
Discount	0

70